

SKU
PRODUCT NAME

IMP772
Red Wine Italian Date Night in a Box



	Gluten	Soya	Peanuts	Nuts	Sesame	Milk	Lupin	Eggs	Sulphites	Celery	Mustard	Fish	Molluscs	Crustacean
Mandatory Allergens Contains:														
	✓			Z		Z		Z	✓	Z				
Key														
✓	Listed in Ingredients													
Z	May Contain Traces													

Product Name
Ingredients

Barolo Patres San Silverstro 14.5% ABV



Allergens
Storage

SULPHITES
N/A

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	N/A
Energy (kcal):	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A
Fat of with Saturates (g)	N/A
Carbohydrate (g):	N/A
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	N/A
Protein (g):	N/A
Salt (g):	N/A

Product Name Diforti Arrabbiata Sauce 330ml
Ingredients Cherry tomatoes (96%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Onion, Sea Salt, Basil, Chilli Pepper, (0.1%), Parsley, Lemon Zest, Garlic.
Allergens May Contain **CELERY & NUTS**
Storage Cool dry place

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	148.6
Energy (kcal):	35.6
Fat (g)	1.78
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.29
Carbohydrate (g):	3.46
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	3.45
Protein (g):	0.99
Salt (g):	0.68

Product Name Diforti Chilli Flakes 40g
Ingredients Chilli Peppers
Allergens May Contain **MILK EGG**
Storage Cool dry place

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1279
Energy (kcal):	306
Fat (g)	6
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0
Carbohydrate (g):	32
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0
Protein (g):	16
Salt (g):	0

Product Name Di Martino Spaghetti Dolce & Gabanna 500g
Ingredients Durum wheat semolina, Water

Allergens
Storage

WHEAT
Cool dry place

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1502
Energy (kcal):	354
Fat (g)	1.3
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.3
Carbohydrate (g):	70
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	3.3
Protein (g):	14
Salt (g):	0.01

